Virginia Circuit Court Clerkships

Estimated Recruiting Timeline for the 2023-2024 Term

Court

Alexandria Circuit Court

Arlington County Circuit Ct.

Buchanan County Circuit Court

Chesterfield County Circuit Court

Danville Circuit Court

Fairfax County Circuit Court

Hanover County Circuit Court

Henrico County Circuit Court

Lynchburg Circuit Court

Newport News Circuit Court

Norfolk Circuit Court

Portsmouth Circuit Court

Richmond City Circuit Court

Rockingham County Circuit Court

Sixth Judicial Circuit (Hopewell)

Spotsylvania Circuit Court

Stafford Circuit court

Shenandoah & Warren Counties

Tazewell County Circuit Court

Thirty-First Judicial Circuit Court (Manassas, Prince William)
Twenty-Third Judicial Circuit of VA (Roanoke)
Twenty-Fifth Judicial Circuit of VA (Waynesboro, Staunton)
Virginia Beach Circuit Court

Estimated Open
June2022
July 2022
April 2023
May 2022

February 2023
July 2022

September 2022
April 2022
June2023
June2023
July 2022

October 2022
May 2022

December 2022
March 2023

September 2022
March 2023

Janaury 2023

December 2022

June2022
August 2022
Janaury 2023

September 2022

Estimated Deadline

June2022
August 2022
May 2023
July 2022
April 2023
August 2022
September 2022
July 2022
July2023
June2023
August 2022
November 2022
June2022
March 2023
April 2023
December 2022
March 2023
February 2023
May 2023
August 2022
September 2022
February 2023
October 2022

Approx. Salary
$60,000
$60,000
$46,000
$51,000
$55,000
$56,000
$45,000
$49,000
$42,000
$42,000
$60,000
$46,000
$48,000
$35,000
$44,000
$42,000
$55,000
$45,000
$45,000
$58,000
$45,000
$42,000
$50,000
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Notes

Two-year clerkship. Posted in Symplicity - Aug. 1 deadline
Usually posted in Symplicity

Usually posted in Symplicity.

Posted in Symplicty -July 13 deadline
Usually posted in Symplicity.
Participatesin OCI.

Usually posted in Symplicity

Posted in Symplicity -July 15 deadline
Usually posted in Symplicity.

Usually posted in Symplicity.

Posted in Symplicity OCI module. Aug. 21 deadline
Usually posted in Symplicity.

Posted in Symplicity -June 17 deadline
Usually posted in Symplicity.

Usually posted in Symplicity.

Usually posted in Symplicity.

Usually posted in Symplicity.

Usually posted in Symplicity

Usually posted in Symplicity

Posted in Symplicity - Aug. 30 deadline
Usually posted in Symplicity

Usually posted in Symplicity

Usually posted in Symplicity.
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